)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #28030

Division: 12UB 1st EAST2

Date: sunday, April 18, 2021
Home: 09 NCFC Pre-Courage Navy G

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: WRALO1-T

Time: 2:30 PM
Away: (09 TESC RED
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

09 NCFC Pre-Courage Navy G

No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
c2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE

CELL

09 TESC RED

001

010
011
012
014
015
017
019
002
020
021
023
003
047
005
006
007
008

Name

Goals Misconduct

Markanthony Peralta-

Lezama

Bladymir Saguilan Trany

Ricky Delgado

Josiah Sanchez

Cooper Shannon

George Mariche

Mason Calleja Nolasco

Irving VelezBernal

Blake Hermanson

D'Alessandro Chavez

Emanuel Galindo

Alejandro Balseca

Alexander Penaloza

Ernique Rodriguez

Landon Jones

Aaron Melo Esteban

Jefferson Barralaga

Raul Reyes Torres

S1
S2

S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




