

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #28030

Division: 12UB 1st EAST2 Field: WRAL 01 - T

Date: Sunday, April 18, 2021 Time: 2:30 PM

Home: 09 NCFC Pre-Courage Navy G Away: 09 TESC RED

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
•	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

09 NCFC Pre-Courage Navy G

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

09 TESC RED

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct
			:	:	001	Markanthony Peralta- Lezama		:	:
			:	:	010	Bladymir Saguilan Trany		:	:
			:	:	011	Ricky Delgado		:	:
			:	:	012	Josiah Sanchez		:	:
			:	:	014	Cooper Shannon		:	:
			:	:	015	George Mariche		:	:
			:	:	017	Mason Calleja Nolasco		:	:
			:	:	019	Irving VelezBernal		:	:
			:	:	002	Blake Hermanson		:	:
			:	:	020	D'Alessandro Chavez		:	:
			:	:	021	Emanuel Galindo		:	:
			:	:	023	Alejandro Balseca		:	:
			:	:	003	Alexander Penaloza		:	:
			:	:	047	Ernique Rodriguez		:	:
			:	:	005	Landon Jones		:	:
			:	:	006	Aaron Melo Esteban		:	:
			:	:	007	Jefferson Barralaga		:	:
			:	:	300	Raul Reyes Torres		:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- C2 C3 C4 C5 Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- C6
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1 Violent Conduct
- S2
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments